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Automobili Lamborghini makes new Board of Management appointments  

 
• Giovanni Perosino, new Chief Commercial Officer 
• Federico Foschini, new Chief Procurement Officer 

 
Sant’Agata Bolognese, 23 January 2020 – Automobili Lamborghini announces the appointment of 
Giovanni Perosino as the new Chief Commercial Officer, reporting directly to the company’s 
Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Stefano Domenicali. 

Starting from 1 January 2020, Mr. Perosino is responsible for the Global Sales Department, with 
the goal of consolidating the company’s extraordinary growth and its latest sales record, which 
was achieved partly thanks to the launch of the new Super SUV Urus.  

Giovanni Perosino takes over from Federico Foschini, who in turn is confirmed as a board member 
in the senior position of Chief Procurement Officer. Having graduated in Engineering Management, 
Mr. Foschini has been part of the Lamborghini team for 20 years. During this time, he has held 
various roles with increasing responsibility, firstly in purchasing and then as Project Management 
Officer, up until his appointment as Sales Director in 2015.  

Giovanni Perosino, born in Turin, has a degree in Business and Economics from the city’s 
university. His first professional role in 1991 was at DMB&B, an advertising agency in Milan, from 
where he joined the Bacardi-Martini group, leading many successful projects in International 
Marketing for Europe from the HQ in Amsterdam. From 2001, he worked as Marketing and 
Communication Director at the Fiat Group, firstly for Lancia and then for the FIAT brand, until he 
took over as Vice President of Marketing Communication for Fiat Group Automobiles. 

In September 2010, Giovanni Perosino joined the Volkswagen Group as Vice President of Marketing 
Communication for the Volkswagen brand at their headquarters in Wolfsburg.  
In 2014, he took on the same role within Audi at the premium German brand’s global headquarters 
in Ingolstadt, from where he joined Automobili Lamborghini. 

 
 
Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com 

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 

          
 
  

http://media.lamborghini.com/
http://www.lamborghini.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Lamborghini/
https://plus.google.com/+Lamborghini
https://www.instagram.com/lamborghini/
https://twitter.com/lamborghini
https://www.youtube.com/c/lamborghini
https://it.pinterest.com/lamborghini/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automobili-lamborghini-s-p-a-/
http://www.weibo.com/lamborghinichina
https://www.lamborghini.com/it-en/wechat
http://i.youku.com/i/UMjg0MDg1ODMy
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Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 
Headquarters 

 

 
Chief Marketing & Communication Officer  
Katia Bassi 
T +39-051 9597611 
katia.bassi@lamborghini.com 

Head of Communication 
Gerald Kahlke 
T +39 051 9597611 
gerald.kahlke@lamborghini.com 

Brand & Corporate Communication 
Clara Magnanini 
T +39 051 9597611 
clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

   
Product Media Events & Brand Extension  
Rita Passerini 
T +39 051 9597611 
rita.passerini@lamborghini.com   

Corporate Media Events 
Chiara Sandoni 
T +39 051 9597611 
chiara.sandoni@lamborghini.com 

  

   

Polo Storico & Heritage 
Massimo Delbò 
T +39 3331619942 
massimo@delbo.us  

Motorsport Communication 
Francesco Colla 
T +39 051 2156850 
extern.francesco.colla@lamborghini.com   

 

 
 

  

 
Regional 
Offices 

  

   
Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Emanuele Camerini 
T +39 342 567 5842 
emanuele.camerini@lamborghini.com   

Asia Pacific 
Silvia Saliti  
T +65 9651 8955 
silvia.saliti@lamborghini.com  

South-East Asia & Pacific 
Alethea Tan 
T +658711 1329 
alethea.tan@lamborghini.com 

   

United Kingdom  
Juliet Jarvis 
T +44 (0) 7733 224774 
juliet@jjc.uk.com  

Japan 
Kumiko Arisawa 
T +81 804 606 0487 
kumiko.arisawa@lamborghini.com  

North & South America 
Jiannina Castro 
T +1 703 3647926 
jiannina.castro@lamborghini.com 

   

Eastern Europe & CIS 
Tamara Vasilyeva 
T +7 925 503 6706 
tamara.vasilyeva@lamborghini.com 

Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong & Macau 
Nancy Rong 荣雪霏 
T +86 10 6531 4614 
xuefei.rong@lamborghini.com 
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